Name

Johan du Toit
Gareth Morris
Steve Bower
David Woods
Irene Cameron
Bruce Millard
Ross Greange

Mark Lane
Lee Houghton
Reece Leite
John Ball
Mick Buckley

Bennie Durand
Stuart Cameron
Ray Salter

John Scobie
Ken Snowden
Brett Rennie

Bridget Hutching

Mike Young
Nik Chiew
lain May
Paul Neal
Ken Wilcox

Larry Meredith
Graham Piper
Charles Watson
Andrew Speed
Steve Moffat
Simon McAvinue

Club
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Te Puke
Clevedon
Hamilton

Otorohanga
Clevedon
Clevedon
Te Puke

Te Puke

Clevedon
Te Puke
Clevedon
Otorohanga
Clevedon
Clevedon

Te Puke

Akarana-City
Clevedon
Whangarei
Franklin
Clevedon

Hamilton
Hamilton
Whangarei
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

500
50.03
50.06
50.08
50.06
49.01
47.00

48.05
47.03
50.05
48.05
47.03

46.00
47.05
48.02
47.02
49.03
45.00

50.03

60.03
60.05
59.05
57.02
54.01

58.04
52.01
52.01
58.01
54.01
54.03

600
48.02
49.05
47.05
47.01
48.03
47.02

47.01
46.01
45.02
47.03
41.02

47.03
48.02
43.02
44.01
46.03
48.02

48.02

57.03
60.06
55.02
56.03
54.01

54.03
55.02
55.02
56.01
53.04
52.01

600 Short
50.06 148.11
46.01 145.12
48.03 145.16
49.03 146.10
47.04 144.08
48.05 142.07
47.04 142.10
47.01 140.05
48.06  143.13
47.02 142.10
43.00 131.05
48.02  141.05
47.01 142.08
45.03 136.07
45.02 136.05
48.02  143.08
45.01 138.03
49.04 147.09
60.04 177.1
56.02 176.13
58.02 172.09
56.02  169.07
47.01 155.03
57.06 169.13
51.02 158.05
58.01 165.04
54.00 168.02
56.02 163.07
53.01 159.05

1000
74.07
72.02
72.06
68.08
71.04
69.03
75.09

70.06
72.09
63.03
63.02
65.02

64.03
68.02
65.00
69.02

66.02

86.04
83.02
84.00
84.07
70.01

81.00
85.04
78.01
70.01
75.00
80.01

1000 Longs

74.07 148.14
74.05  146.07
71.02  143.08
67.04  135.12
66.03  137.07
67.02  136.05
70.07 145.16
70.03  140.09
68.02  140.11
69.05  132.08
69.03  132.05
69.05  134.07
70.02  134.05
63.02 131.04
70.03  135.03
58.01 127.03
67.03  133.05
84.04 170.08
86.04  169.06
84.04 168.04
83.02 167.09
77.02  147.03
79.03  160.03
86.05 171.09
76.01  154.02
77.02  147.03
75.05  150.05
70.02  150.03

Aggregate Rennie

296.25
291.19
288.24
281.22
281.15
278.12
145.16

282.19
280.16
275.21
274.15
265.12

275.10
273.12
271.10
263.08
143.08
138.03

280.14

347.18
345.19
340.13
336.16
302.06

329.16
329.14
319.06
315.05
313.12
309.08

122.09
123.10
118.07
114.05
114.06
114.04

70.07

117.04
114.03
114.07
116.06
110.07

117.05
111.04
113.05
102.02
46.03
48.02

115.05

Avondale
174.16
170.12
169.13
166.13
162.08
162.07

70.07

165.12
162.06
167.16
164.10
159.08

164.04
157.08
163.08
150.05
97.05
90.01

166.1



Martin Tukiri Clevedon 56.04 48.02 47.00 151.06 57.00 67.00 124.00 275.06
Ming Gu Clevedon 59.01 53.02 57.05 169.08 169.08



